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

1940 Lana Ave.
VACATION sice trailer houses

for sale or rent. See Earl
Malm, 4030 Silverton Rd.J-71- 27

15 FT. factory built. Gas cooking
ft heating, elec. remg. sjuo
Ph. Silverton

'VACATION Trailer wanted --

Wecoma Beach View lot tr
trade Box 81. Wecoma Beach'

ANOTHER load of 15' SHASTA S

Just arrived. LANA LANE
1940 Lana Ave. Ph.

NEW O R N E R TRAILER
Ct. Modern. Clean. Quiet Vist-tor- a

Welcome. 4040 State St

Trailer towim- -

IAYHAWK TRAILER. SALES
2640 Portland Rd. Ph

864 Heavy Equipment

LAST of 1943 Surplus Equipment
in Philippines. New D--

s. Northwest no.
25 Crane. Bucyras Erie Truck
Crsne. N.W. no. 6, NW. 80 D.
3 weeks delivery. Write Box
350 Statesman-Journal- .

H D -- 3 with blade ft drum.
Low hours. Ph. MA
Dallas.

900 Display Class.

' ether property In exchange.

CAPITOL Cadillac'"
CHEVROLET

USED CAR DEPT.

UNION & COMMERCIAL

K Portland Road
ONI LOOK

and yea will knew yon are get
ting more tor your money, we
have 3 3 BR. homes that
are quality homes throughout
All have t baths and family
room and are located la the
City, North. Priced right. Call
Mr. Carpenter. Eves. 34641

TODAY'S BARGAIN
1 yr. old, t BR. home. Lik new.

FHA appraisal (11.300. Loan
commitment (3.700. For a
muck gala, HI 000. Call Mike
Dona hoe

STATE FINANCE

167 S. High St

buy. so S, ,, 1

below market price J large

ewner can move right In. Call

1217 M per monOi tverything
owner win eensioer nome u

Lorens tor runner detail.

FOR SALE
view ... outstanding tor the

NORTH END
Very good 1 BR. home on large

corner lot Close to store and
bus line. Above average offer-
ing on this home. Immediate
possession. Only $3300, Terms.

CLOSE IN NORTH
Good buy in thtt 1 BR. home.

Ideal for couple, or one per-
son. Some furniture including
range. Only 490(. Almost your
terms

MANY OTHER LISTINGS
Including 1 BR. East with

basement. f73M.
1 BR. South, large lot. ISAM.
1 BR. South, view lot base-

ment. $6U0

Ph.
EXCEPTIONAL BUY

amid nice oak trees. Located
South but close to downtown.
3 large rooms plus utility.
Only (9,300.

ALSO 6 room modern furnished
home at Coast, Call Mrs. Leav-
ens, Ives,

3306 DOWN
3 BR., living room dining

room, kitchen with nook, util-
ity. Lsrge corner lot. 16 blocks
to City center. Call Mary
Pirklaon

CO., REALTORS

Ph.

t bdrm. home ft tewing room,
close in North on bus. Close
to store ft school. Very neat
ft clean. Garage. Large lot
Full price (7.000. W. H. Steve-le- y,

Balaam. Xve. Ph.
--ati(

(3M DOWN (43 PER MONTH
buys, neat 1 bdrm. horn on
large lot North. Full price
(4230. W. H. Steveler, Sales-
man. Xve. Ph.

BEFORE YOU BUY e this
ultra modern 1 bdrm. brick
home. South. Ha 1 fireplace,

carpeted wall to wall,Ratio, landscaped. Ha 1 car
-- garage ft is situated close to

school ft bu. Price (19.300,
Good terms. Call Stanley
Brown. Eve, ph.

BEAUTIFUL FAMILY ROO- M-
3 bdrm. home, well located
east 1 fireplaces, birch kitch-
en, large dining area, l'i

' bath. Dhw. garage. A real
buy at (18.930.
CALL RON HUDKINS

JUST LISTED thl) new 1 bdrm.
suburban home In new Addi-
tion north, l's plumbing, dhle
garage. This area ha trees.
Also paving and sidewalks In
Price reduced to (14,900. F. A.
appraisal (15,700.
CALL WALT BOCOLOFBKY

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 1
bdrtns.. brick horn. 4 years
Old, mealed in Eastmoreland
District 3 block to school.
Priced lor quick sal at (14,- -

ISO.
CALL H. X. LAYMON

GOOD 71 ACRE FARM located
about 6 mile from Salem on
paved road. Nice 1 bdrm.
pome with basement, garage
ana earn, n acre under cult

bat. pasture and timber.
Family fruit and berries.
Might take City home a part
payment. Price 320, win.
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST.
JR.

BROS., REALTORS
PH.

900 Display Clans.

ra n n n
-- II fi ll II v t . -H I Va II II . -a'mmm mm mm i mmr Jmf m

FHA GI OR t CONVENTIONAL MORTGAGE
LOANS rOR BUYING OR CONSTRUCTION

u--u If ill

30 Acre newly tiled, produc
tive farm. Located In wonder- -
ful. Willamette Valley district.
All In cultivation. Modern 3
bdrm. house, good barn. 30x60
milk house. Storage room tor
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

for all this. Liberal terms.
134

Radiant Heat
LOCATED In Walnut Park with-

in walking distance to capital
bldg. and state hospital. I
bedrooms, large living room,
dining room, wall to wall car-
peting, fireplace, hot water,
radiant heat Window drapery
and electric range Included at
thla low price of S1J ono. Only
fl,m down en F.H.A.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Bldg.
Insurance

Rest Estate Mortgage Loan
Office

Eve. or A

3 BDRM. HOUSE
Being transferred: name your

down payment. Ph

2 Bedrm. Basement
SM0 Dn Just off State St. close

to StVe Bldgs. Some furni
ture. Plastered. ettOS.

Will Sell or Rent
Ranch-typ- e home Jurt

outside of city. Large lot with
patio In rear, shade trees. Will
sell for MM0. 11000 dn, W
mo. or rent for 960 mo. Call
ID Bristol.

Art Madsen Realty
1321 State, -- m Mil,

SOUTH RIVE It ROAD Located
at Roberts. Completely re-
decorated Inside and out.
Lsrge living room, large kitch-
en with breakfast nook. 1 bed-

room. Basement with oil fur-
nace, double garage. Vacant.
Move right in. Full price
(MOO Call Henry Rund to aee.

Evenings and Sunday
rail

RAWLINS REALTY

(OS CHEMEKETA STREET
8

PHONE--

C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

EA3".Mrm' nom.
& dryer,

good condition, lge. garag
and (hop, shade tref-- s & gar-
den, close to school. Only
(7.900. Call Al Bender, eve.

COMPLETELY REDECORATED

ITJ'J0 ??J home,
'Hi to

McKlnley It South Salem high
schools. Bssement. paved sts..
bus "by door. Price (8.6tJ (.ail
Martha Thiesen, eve

(750 1- -

bdrm plastered home, close to
school on quiet st. Wired for
utilities, att. garage, nicelv
landscaped lot 53x150 Priced

t (6,750 Call Lloyd Rice,
eve.

rT siirif nn ,.
I spacious living with full fin

ished daylight basement: J'j
bsths: ww csrpet snd drape:
lge, patio and well landscaped
grounds; unobstructed view of
Salem; only 6 mln. from down
town. Price (26.304 with good
terms. Call McCargar for in-

spection appointment.

701 Wa. High St. Phone
NEW HOUSE

New Neighborhood
Its' distinguished lo different.

none in town line n i i i

1 BR.. S baths. DR.. K. with
formica drainboards, birch
cabinets. 2 patios, lge. LR ,

. fireplace, central heating.
Ranch itone Facing
Guaranteed roof, near school.

Shopping Center, Bus
Book iricer (17.300.00
Our price, (14,900.00.
Come see for yourselfl
Out N River road to Mannrin

Dr. left 1 block to Straw Dr..
left to 4063 Straw Dr.

OWNER-BUILDE- 810 LARRY
AVE. PHONI

ISflflK'S BS1 BUyS

BUILT FOR FUN LIVING
This beautiful sparkling new

home with ige. living rm., gra-

cious family rm kitchen with
brk. area, 1 fireplaces, 3 big
bdrm with lots of closet
pace, l's bath, dole, garage

patio, and located on nicely- -

landscaped lot. See this today.
Price (13,950. Call Mr. N. G.
Dan Isaak, eve. ph.

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

123 North Church St.
Ph. or

REPOSSESSED
KrT your chance. Very rare- -

Iv does one get this oppor
tunity. He hsve a new
ranch tvee home with double

arage and lis sets ot puimb-n-g.

? This home Is almost fin-
ished and you can proudly
own it for less than the cost
of materials nrl labor. Ap
proximately (550 down will '

handle. Yes, tt's located In a
lovely new district and has
surfaced streets, eurbings and
nn a water system, 'this is!
truly the buy of the year
Hurry! Call Don Doughton
nowl Five. ph.

I'

REAL ESTATE
3m rmirt Phone

WTTQT QAI fMW fcO 1 k5rtliPjJv(
home, firepl., covered

palio, 3 baths, dsylight bum I

nil heat. 1050 Glen Creek Rd.
Ph.

1 nnM house. (133 down.
(51.30 per mo. Ph.

WE have 1 ot the best buys in
a 3 bdrm. in mis part of town.
If you don't believe It. )ul
call We will prove It
to you. Term. Close to school,
too.

HOUSE for sale or lease, en bus
line. Ph, or

808 Lots Far Sala

WATER, !ec., (13 dn. (13 mo.
(600 other. Ph.

Home sit for sale.
SOUTH Salem. Pved itreet

Tree, City water. Approx.
3' x 140'. Ph.

BELCREST LOTS
Ph,

SCENIC home Sites, paved sts..
ood water, excel, drainage.

See this beautiful fast growing
diet., 8 mln. to down town. Ph.

6

LARGE lot with creek, (1.000.
restrictions, 't down, bssm l.
dug, blueprints for 1 bdrm.
hse. free. Keuer dial. Inq. 3963

Pleasant View Dr.
WEST SALEM, secluded 70x193.

Grand for family home and
family location. Price (3356.
Terms. Mrs. Wells. Eve. ph.

COLBATH LAND CO.
(11 Court Ph.
IARC.I lots, 134 ft . restricted

(4236 WITH (303 DOWN balance
per mo. Located NX Hasrbedroom home with bath,

El. water healer, etc., 16 X 36
garage at work shop. Csll O.
V. Hum. Realtor. Xve. Ph.

a

(4930 LOCATED SOUTH. Small
turacuv nome-- easement.
Attach, garage. Surrounded
by nice home. (S3 Down (36

month. Call StanleyKr Iv, Ph. .

(430 LOCATID NORTH. I
Dorm, noma, neeament ga-

rage. Redecorated. Rent lor
(45 per mo. (0 x 100 lot In C-- 3

son. "A good sound Invest
ment Call 0. V. Hum, Real-
tor. Xve. Ph. .

svu - Naun V 1 1 P. tl Iff aIiIaa XT

PH.

900 Display Class.

-

mm m

..$160.97 Washer
Bendix

Washer
Bendix

148.00 Hotpoint
1 Burners

60.00 Washer

OUR SERVICC IS TO HELP YOU BUY AND FINANCE YOUR
HOMS GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED BUYERS AVAILABLE.

AT

rm nji n n n m
lr ull IJ IL IL u IT

Our floor must be completely cleared of present slock to make room for 1957 merchandise
now on its way Choose from our large selection of new and used appliances, priced to
fit any budget. Easy terms.

Used Crosley TV .

Was 239.95

El

HIGHLAND DISTRICT - In
City Limits, small lot 3
bdrm., , llv. rm., din. rm.
kitchen, small utility rro. off
kitchen, ample built-i- n and
closet Attached single

Excellent condition,Sarage. and outside. Price
lor eulck sal (7990. .
CALL RALPH BRUCE

A STEAL PRICE on the Jones
Building on Mala SI-- Jeffer-
son, Ore. Out of town owner
will consider a trade or carry
contract Priced at (13,903. 136
ft. frontage on Main St. Hol-

low til brick front. Potential
Income (330. Investigate this
further by calling or writing
MRS. RICHARDSON

WHERE CAN YOU FIND such
a lovely 3 bdrm. nome eccu--

Ced only few months with
shrubs, fruit trees and

flowers aU In? Wtndewt
screened. AU ready to move
Into and enjoy. Liv. rm. with
fireplace, din. rm.. with lge.

ending ooor to patio,tiaaa with shower, kitchen.
Book. Utility rm. arranaed for
washer and dryer. Dole, ; at'
tached arage. ia,iau.
CALL . I. LAW

GRABENHORST
180 S, LIBERTY ST.

V Tor appointment to see call

E. J. Zwaschka

. REATOR
1745 GRANT ST. PH.

. . . -
u-pi-

ck ;
BUTLCtR. John Wolfs newest

home creation t nearly com
pleted. Select- now and pick
your own linoleum, tile, for
fnica and wood paneling. Wth

- ismiiy room, a pearaomm
I tireplaoes. It Is a beautiful

' home In the making. Com
pleted price 14.00. Ph. MS7I

. day or eve. (

C. 8. JACOBSEN. REALTOR
.PH. 3m TM BRENNER

REDUCED

rAtaV 4 KilrVM KaVUw KTaaUr MArl
a (tvn VU1 111 a UUIUw v w iinytr

mm fiirnitirraatAmnifaB

: 521,950 -

- SlUVM M Vkl UbiiIL

occupancy. 4 Int. terms, open
' housg anytime. . 1(7 , fligh- St
foR SALE by owner, new S bd--

rm. homes 313,300, Permanent
loan Is on houses, move right
In. Included in homes; Living
room with fireplace, play rro.
opening Into concrete pabo.
Kit at nook with complete
birch builtin. l's baths, large
linen It wardrobe closets, ma-
hogany trim ft door through- -

dhl. guar, paved street and
curb, aidewalk. drtveways

- Lot 89 x lift'. See anytime at
3MQ Crestview Dr. Go out Llb- -
vi f nu. tut., w n,. b am
bi . just srouna oena in ue
street Call or

. home. I4SS down.
Drive out Dallas Rd. to 133

i College Drive. Ph. oi
day er aee home eve.

BY OWNER: I bdrm. nearly
new. Assum G.L Mnrtgag.

i am aown. rn.
UR OWNERl Glen sYoodrv will

Say top price for your run
eoollance Ph

10 DOWN
MOVTS TOD IN TODAT- OR BUILD TO SUIT

- KD F1SCHKR. PH
, iiODERN 1 bdrm. home South,

fireplace, birch kit. large util- -'

Hy, big lot (10,950, Ph.

BY BUILDER
Hew S bdrm. custom built home.

!iC location. Ph.
4 CORNERS. 3 BDRM.

LG. LOT. F A. HEAT. 36661

.BY BUILDER: 1J0 sq. ft. of
conveniently arranged Uvini

BKUiiie., uv, rm. wtui ttvi.
birch kit ft din. are. Ut
oath, ig. utn. natural trim
throughout Perimeter heat
car Dlastered ear. Lawn in.
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